d/SSA S SA
—— ———
USSA-EF2010-46 N Waterville Valley - US Junior Olympics

Waterville Valley
Mar 12, 2010 (Fri) (U1479) (U1478)

Head Judge: LOUNSBURY,Scott Course: True Grit

Chief of Comp: SELLINGHAM,Mark Length: 240 m

T.D.: ADAMS,Karl Width: 12 m

Chief of Scoring: BOYCZUK,Jack Pitch: 26 deg

Judge 1(T&L): SIMSON,Sarah Krogh Pace: Male = 24.74, Female = 29.26
Judge 2(T&L): WEIR,John Head Judge

Judge 3(T&L): LANA,Wendy Chief of Scoring
Judge 4(T&L): SEARCH,Charles T.D.

Judge 5(T&L): KNYAZEVA,Polina
Judge 6(Air): RAMIREZ,Don
Judge 7(Air): O'CONNOR,Sharon J

Moguls Event Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Female/Male (By Score) Time: 10:51 pm
Waterville Valley USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat
‘ ‘ T&L--> Air--> ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
No‘ Bib Name GpRepJ.1J.2J.3J4J5 T&L J.6 J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Time Pts ‘ Run Event ‘
___\___ — [ —_— — [ — ; ———— [
1118 KARIOTIS,Ali  F3 Squ 3.7 3.5 3,5 3.6 3.6 10.71.51.5 31.2003.84 14.54 32,39 4.71 9.25
T 1.6 1.8 bPp 1.200 T J ‘
3.63.84.1394.011.71.81.7 ' 31.2004.68 16.38 '30.715.40 21.78 21.78
‘ ‘ 2.12.2 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
2‘ 56 CURTZWILER,Hannah F1 Hea 2.9‘ 33293326 9.1 z‘.o 2.0 TS0.9403.08 12.18 37.31 4.33 T 6.51
1.2 .8 31.200 ‘ ‘
353.83.34.04.111.31.91.7 ' TS 0.940 4.08 15.38 !31.385.13 20.51 20.51
‘ ‘ 2119 31.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
3 55 CURTIS,Alta  F1Kil3.03.63.63.23.4 10.21.61.7 31.2003.72 13.92 34,36 3.90 7.82
‘ ‘ 1415 bPp 1.200 { % ‘
3.43.84.1373.811.32.01.9 | 31.200 4.56 15.86 132.87 4.51 20.37 20.37
‘ 1.62.1 bPp1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
4'222 STEIN,AlexaL F1 Ssw 3.83.7 :LJ 3537 11. Lg 1.9 31.2004.32 15.42 3308 4.43 i 9.85
1.61.8 bL 1.200
3.63.74.0373.711.11.91.8 | 31.2004.14 15.24 |31.42 5.11 20.35 20.35
1.61.6 bL 1.200
5‘ 2 ADAMS,Kiersten F1 Ste 3.5 4.0 3‘.7 4036 11.3 Ls 1.6 31.2004.32 15.62 33[64 4.20 i ‘ 9.82 ‘
1.91.9 bPp 1.200
‘ ‘ 3.73.939373.711.31816 ‘ 31.200 3.96 ‘ 15.26 ‘32.26 4.76 20.04 20.02 ‘
1.71.5 bL 1.200
6‘ 15 BENEDICT,Allison F3 KMS 3.2 3.$ 3.33.23.1 9.5 ]J.S 1.1 31.2003.54 13.04 34.%7 3.82 1‘ ‘ 6.86 ‘
1.71.6 bL 1.200
‘ ‘ 3.73.73.9353.510.916 1.8 ‘ 3 1.200 4.08 ‘ 14.98 ‘32.05 4.85 19.8# 19.83 ‘
1.71.7 bL1.200
7‘215 SMITH,Elizabeth K F1 Kil 3.4 3.6 $.s 3430 10.4 %.3 20 31.2005.10 15.50 32L68 459 i ‘ 0.09 ‘
2.12.1 bPp 1.200
‘ 353.43636381071414 ‘ 31.2003.78 ‘ 14.48 ‘30.91 5.32 19.8(1 19.80 ‘
1.6 1.9 bPp 1.200
8‘ 69 DYER,Shelby  F2 Ste 3.8 3.6 3.‘6 3.63.7 10.9 Jr.e 1.3 TS 0.940 2.67 13.57 3#.72 4.58‘1 ‘ 8.15 ‘
1.21.0 TTS1.110
3.435353.83.510.51.51.5 | TS 0.940 3.29 13.79 |31.51 5.07 18.86 18.86
1.61.8 TTS1.110
9‘151 MCLEOD,Vienna F1 SMS 3.1 2}7 323433 9.6 1+4 1.4 31.2003.36 12.96 35.?8 3.28 1‘ ‘ 6.24 ‘
1719 TS0.940
2829313436 941918 |31.2004.19 13.59 |31.53 5.06 18.65 18.65
‘ ‘ ‘ 2022 TS0.940 ‘ ‘ ‘
10‘202 SCHEIFLEY,Alisha F2 Tea 3.6 3.? 3.73.23.9 1.1 2‘.2 2.3 S0.7603.44 14.54 36.80 2.90 17.44 ‘
1.81.9 TS 0.940
3.63.83.83.83.311.21.92.2 , S0.760 3.43 14.63 ,34.12 4.00 18.63 18.63
‘ ‘ 2020 TS 0.940 ‘
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Moguls Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Waterville Valley USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat

Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Time: 10:51 pm

LB T&L--> J A|r-T> ‘ i ‘ ‘
ib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 4 J 5 T&L J.6J. 7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge |Time Pt Run Event
11‘237 VAN HOESEN,Kylie F2 Win 3.3 3%4 3.23.63.7 10.3 1‘.3 1.0 S0.7602.73 13.03 34//33.75 i 16.78
1615 31.200

12‘147 MCCARGO,Keaton F3 Tel 3.2 4(0 4.03.83.7

13‘ 31 BRENNAN,Katherine F2 Str 3.2 3.0 3.9 3.3 3.6

14,177 PARK,Anna L F4 Hea 3.1 3.2 T .53.031

15 58 DAVEY,Zana F2 Svs 3.33.13.7 2.8 3.3

16 246 WARING, Kristi  F1 Ski 3.5 3.8 3.8 3.7 3.7

17‘146 MATTHEWS, Mikaela F1 Usf 3.5 J.Q 413440
18‘ 61 DIMASCIO,Katherin F2 Ksc 2.6 2.4 2.83.329
19‘103 HAUPT,Hannah  F2 Sun 2.7 2. 4 3.13.03.2

20‘ 52 CRANE MAUZY Jamie F1 Bbt 2.9 #.1 3.4293.2

21‘217 SMITH,Victoria F1 Kms 2.8 2.5 #.2 3428
22‘ 91 GOLDSTEIN,Rebecca F1 Was 2.9‘3.5 3.63.03.3
23‘113 JENSON,Alex  F3 CVA 238 2.8‘2.7 2.63.0

24‘ 90 GOLDMAN,Sarah  F3 Kil 2.5 2.9 ‘3.1 2834

25 88 GOLDEN,Ellyn

26‘159 MOONEY,Skye F2 Was 3.7 3. r 342833

F2Gou3.23.03.23.13.2

27‘144 MAROUN,Maxine F2 Str3.13.03.32.93.2

28‘ 12 BARCLAY,Margot F3 Str 2.6 2.7 F.a 3.03.1

29212 SHNIDER,Laurel F2 Hun 2.6 3.4 2.8283.2

3.43.63.53.53.710.6 1.5 1.4 | TS 0.940 3.22

51

3.33.336353.61041415 312

3.03.6363.9351072.01.8 T

2.93.53.53.63.010.0 1.8 1.4 ‘

{ 3.23.43.63.2341001317 ‘

| -

3.02.8211.620 691313

‘ ‘ 2017252216 591315
17

‘ ‘ 1817202624 621817 ‘ 31.200 3.24
1.0

‘ ‘0101010101 0.3151.2

‘ ‘ 0.10.10.10.10.1 0.3 .8 .5

13.82 |32.394.71 18.53 18.53
141.7 31.200 ‘

11.5 1‘.6 1.6 31.2003.22 14.72 34.F2 3.96 18.68
4 TT0.900
0

|_\

13.31 ‘31.18 5.21 18.51 18.52

1.21.4 TT0.900 ‘
10.11,71.7 TS 0.9403.03 13.13 36.65 2.96 16.09
1919 S0.760
S 0.940 3.49 14.19 34.02 4.04 18.23 18.23
‘ 2421 S0.760 ‘ ‘ ‘
941617 TS0.9403.70 13.10 38,10 2.37 15.47
1.81.8 31.200 1 ‘ J
TS 0.940 3.42 13.42 '34.03 4.04 17.46 17.46
1.61.6 31.200 ‘ ‘
971715 TS0.9402.49 12.19 33,68 4.18 16.37
1012 TT0.900 } ‘ J
TS 0.940 2.44 12.44 133.03 4.45 16.89 16.89
1.01.3 TT0.900 L ‘
11.21.71.7 TTS1.1104.10 15.30 33.06 444 19.74
.81.9 bT1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
S1.110 2.94 0.84 31.89 4.92 14.76| 14.76
‘ 1.11.4 bPp 1.200 ‘
11.4201.7 31.2003.69 15.09 30. L1 20.53
1.31.1 bPg1.230
‘ 31.200 2.93 ‘ 8.83 ‘30 61 5.44 14. 27‘ 14.27
1716 S0.760
8.52. ‘1 1.7 31.2004.14 12.64 36. i

1.4 3p1.200
9.44 ‘34 39 3.89 13. 33‘ 13.33

431 ‘ ‘ 15.81 ‘
9 3p1.200 ‘

8.5 1.’7 1.6 S0.7602.61 11.11 35. %8 3.24
1415 TS0.940

2%20 (50760201 11.01 34$7 69 ‘ ‘15.60
T 0.900
‘ o 1.0 ‘ 32 qnone) 1.32 P.sz
9.21. % 13 31200372 1292 3. éo 331 ‘ ‘ 16.23
bT 1.200
F 00.0.78 ‘ 1.08 ﬂnone) 1.08 P.oa
812@20 S 0.760 3.26 11.36 34?6390 ‘ ‘15.26 15.26
1.61.3 bPp 1.200
9.8 1% 1.3 TS 0.940 2.45 12.25 36l72 2.94 ‘ ‘ 1519 15.19
11 .8 bL1.200
8.3 1L3 1.7 31.2004.44 12.74 38, 49 2.29 ‘ ‘ 15.03 15.03
2.01.9 bT1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘
881L15 TS0.9402.73 11.53 35/57 3.41 14.94 14.94
‘ 1111  31.200 ‘ ‘
952017 S0.7602.57 12.07 37.732.52 1459 14.59
‘ 1.31.2 TS 0.940 ‘ ‘
9.81515 31.2003.06 12.86 39.99 1.59 14.45 14.45
1314 TS0.940 ‘ ‘
9.3 1.F 1.8 TS0.9402.85 12.15 3% 49 2.21 ‘ ‘ 1436 14.36
151.6 TT0.900
‘ ‘ 14.35 14.35

‘ 14.23 14.23

8.8 I.E 14 312003.16 11.96 38.
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Moguls Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Waterville Valley USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat

Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Time: 10:51 pm

44‘127 KRASSJulia  F4Wat 2.4 2.4 3‘2 3.028
45‘168 MUSTARD,Lindsay F2Wat 1.3 1%9 191616
46‘220 SPILMAN, Katherine F4 Kil 2.3 1.9‘2.2 2317
47‘173 O'SULLIVAN, Jackie F2 Gou 2.1 2.‘0 232520
48‘248 WESCOTT,Tamara F3 Squ 2.5 i.l 292725
49‘254 WITT,Aspen  F2 SMS 1.7 0.5 L1 1.20.8

50,149 MCGOWAN,Hope

|
F3 Squ 1.4 Ts 152121
51‘100 HARRELL Kaityn F4? 1.11.4 JW 1.40.8
52‘108 HICKMAN,Lynne F4 Hea 1.8 2.? 272426
53‘211 SHIMKO,Avital  F3 Str 1.5 1.7 1.‘0 1905

F3Was1.11.1 i.4 1.11.3

54‘;84 PETERS, Tali

1.0 .7 31.200
5.1181.7 31.2002.10 7.20 36. GF 2,97

6.4 1.

821r16 S$0.760 2.23 10.43 42. T5054
Pll S$0.760 1.93 8.33 39.401.84
1.21.0 TSO0.940

1.7 S0.7602.22 9.82 395‘2179 ‘
6.41%12 TS 0.940 2.17 8.57 40%6136 ‘

10.17 10.17+3

10.17 10.17+2

T&L—> Air-
o L‘sib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 J 4 J 5 T&L JTG J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Time Ptsl ‘ Run Event ‘
===‘=== —— m—— __.r 1 1 ‘===== e o o |
| | 1713 50780 |
30219 SOUTHWORTH,Ellen F2 Pur3.03.13.12.9 2.6 9.0211.8 S0.7603.09 12.09 38.89 2.05 14.14 14.14
‘ 1314 31.200 ‘
31‘ 37 BURCIN,Kayla F2Kil2.41.7 2.11 2525 7.0 1.F .6 31.2002.88 9.88 33.5:1 4.24 ‘ 14.12 14.12
1.715 bL1.200
32‘126 KOHLHAGEN,Elyssa F2 Str 3.7 3‘.1 3.43.035 10.0 1‘.8 1.8 S0.7602.76 12.76 40. ‘84 1.25 ‘ 14.01 14.01
1.41.6 TS0.940
33‘245 WANZEK,Jamie J F2 Pur 2.9 3.{ 3.13.13.0 9.2 1. Ls 1.8 S0.7602.47 11.67 38. 415 2.23 ‘ 13.90 13.90
1.21.3 DT 0.950
34‘182 PAULSEN,Veronica F2 Squ 2.8 zls 3.23.23.7 9.2 1.L5 1.7 31.2003.06 12.26 39. 43 1.62 ‘ 13.88 13.88
‘ ‘ 1.0 .9 3p1.200 ‘ ‘
35' 94 GORDON ROWE,Ariel F2 Wvb 2.6'3.33.12.7 3.5 911 L 1.0 TS0.9402.58 11.68 38.58 2.17 13.85 13.85
‘ ‘ ‘ 1411 31.200 ‘
36 257 ZAUMSEIL,Kealey F3 Tel 2.9 3.0 3.0 2.8 3.0 891111 TS0.9402.35 11.25 38.302.29 13.54 13.54
‘ ‘ 13 .9 31200 } ‘
37/166 MURDY,Caitlin M F2 Hun 3.43.1,3.23.2 3.1 951715 TS0.9402.76 12.26 41,66 0.91 13.17 13.17
‘ 1.41.4 TT0.900 T ‘
38‘145 MARSHALL, Kendall F3 Tea 2.1 2}3 1.82.325 671414 S0.7602.56 9.26 35. ﬁ 3.44 ‘ 12.70 12.70
1.31.2 31.200
39‘ 28 BOYLAN,Mackenzie F2 CVA 2.8 4.2 252816 751/41.0 TS0.9402.98 10.48 39{55 1.77 ‘ 12.25 12.25
1.71.4 bP 1.200
40‘ 8 BAKER,Taryn  F4 Hea 2.9 2.8 2\6 3.02.6 831 Lt 1.3 S0.7602.43 10.73 40. Jzo 1.51 ‘ 12.24 12.24
1515 TS 0.940
41‘160 MOORES,Megan C  F2 Str 2.1 2‘0 262426 7.1 1.L; 1.4 TS0.940 3.02 10.12 39J4o 1.84 ‘ 11.96 11.96
‘ 1512 31.200 ‘
42' 20 BOJACK,Nikki  F2 Was 2.4 2.5 l.s 2427 761 L 11.61 11.61
‘ ‘ 1.1 .9 TS 0.940 ‘
43 165 MULLIGAN,Jenna L F1 Pur1.51.92.02.32.4 6.22.32.2 S0.7602.90 9.10 37.922.44 11.54 11.54
‘ ‘ 1.2 .8 bPp 1.200 ‘ ‘
10.97 10.97
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9.93 993
1.0 .9 3p1.200
771L11 S0.7602.11 9.81 43'#2006 ‘ 0.87 9.87
1411 TS 0.940 ‘
3.1 1.L 15 31.2004.01 7.11 37. 7L 50 961 9.61
‘2.319 TS 0.940 ‘
5.01.01.2 TS0.9402.53 7.53 39.451.82 9.35 9.35
‘ 1411 31.200 ‘ ‘
392222 S0.7602.79 6.69 38.29 2.29 8.98 8.98
1.01.4 TS 0.940 ‘
7.0 1.F 12 S0.7601.79 8.79 49.47 ‘ 8.79 8.79
1.01.0 D0.770
4.2 1.P 8 31200215 6.35 38.6(? 2.16 ‘ 851 851
1211 TS 0.940
351@15 S0.760 2.79_6.29 39§6185 | 814 8.14
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Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat

Moguls
Female/Male
Waterville Valley

Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Time: 10:51 pm

T&L—> Alr-
o L‘sib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 J 4 J 5 T&L JTG J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Time Ptsl ‘ Run Event ‘
===‘=== —— m—— __'T 1 1 ‘===== e o o |
‘ ‘ ‘ 161.7 15 0.040 ‘ ‘
55255 WRIGHT Kira F2Tea2.10.51.21.81.2 421216 S0.7602.49 6.69 41.091.14 7.83 7.83
‘ 1.415 DS 0.990 ‘ ‘ ‘
56‘ 6 BAILEY,Madison J F4 Whi 1.8 1.7 F.1 2222 6.111 .4 TSO0.9401.68 7.78 46. %1 ‘ ‘ 7.78 7.78 ‘
1.31.3 S0.760
57‘ 11 BARCLAY,Katie F2 Str 1.6 1.8 1‘.6 1.61.3 4.8 1.%3 1.5 TS0.9401.59 6.39 41. #1 0.97 ‘ ‘ 7.36 7.36 ‘
58‘233 TULLY,Ashlynn  F3 Str 0.7 0.8 JJ 0.30.9 2.2 1.L1 1.3 TS0.9401.26 3.46 50. %9 ‘ ‘ 3.46 3.46 ‘
59‘223 STEVENS,Darian F3 Mis 0.1 0.4 0.70.40.4 1.0 1. L 31.2002.16 3.16 (noni) ‘ ‘ 3.16 3.16 ‘
‘ ‘ 7 4 bT 1.200 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
60' 92 GOLOB,Isabella F5 Whi 1.0 0.9 (L 71306 ‘ 2.60 1:03.79 ‘ ‘ ‘ 2.60 2.60 ‘
61‘ 70 DZIEMIAN,Nessa F2 Wat 0.1 0. W 0.10.10.1 0.3 1‘9 1.8 bL1.2002.22 2.52 (nonF) ‘ ‘ 252 252 ‘
62‘132 LAWSON,Alyssa F1 Win 0.1 0. J{ 0.40.10.1 0.3 1f 31.2001.68 1.98 (nonT ‘ ‘ 1.98 1.98 ‘
63‘129 LANE,Hailie M F2Kil 0.1 0.3 0. ? 0.10.1 0.5 1.F 1.3 TS0.9401.17 1.67 (norYe) ‘ ‘ 1.67 1.67 ‘
64‘209 SHAPIRO,Renee W F4 Svs 0.1 q 1010101 0.3 % 8 TS0.9400.79 1.09 (non%) ‘ ‘ 1.09 1.09 ‘
65‘175 OLSEN,Madison A F3 Fly ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dns dns ‘
1,234 TULLY,Troy M1 CVA4.14.04.14.04.4 921 31.0504.35 16.55 24,25 6.23 2.78
‘ 2419 bT1.050 [ J ‘
45424444461332.12.4 ' 31.0504.98 18.28 '23.14 6.77 25.05 25.05
‘ ‘ ‘2525 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
2252 WILSON,Bradley J M1 Was 4.2 4,34.44.24.3 .32.3 bF1.2405.10 17.90 24.895.92 3.82
‘ { 2.22.1 bPp 1.050 J ‘
44444544471331.91.8 | bF 1.240 4.86 18.16 123.12 6.78 24.94 24.94
‘ ‘ i2524 bPp 1.050 i L ‘ ‘
3'258 ZEMBA,Bryan M1 Tea 3.9 3.8'3.8 3.6 3.7 324 bL1.0505.21 16.51 25.08 5.83 2.34
‘ ‘ ‘2221 70pB 1.280 ‘ ‘ 4 ‘
414.13.2384.212.02.42.4 |bL 1.050 5.46 17.46 |23.72 6.49 23.95 23.95
2.32.3 70pB 1.280
4‘ 59 DEGRANDIS,Michael M2 Ste 4.1 J 83.84.13.7 L 01.6 bF 1.2404.22 15.92 2i 70 5. 53 ‘ 1.45 ‘
1.91.9 bL 1.050
‘ ‘3941434244126221 ‘bF12405.15 ‘ 1775‘25055842354 23.59 ‘
2525 bL1.050
5‘107 HICKMAN,Jake M2 Hea 4.0 3. Jl 404.03.3 11.7 i 91.9 sL1.0904.48 16.18 24 60 5.58 L ‘ 1.76 ‘
1.9 2.0 70pA 1.240
‘ ‘40414342411242320‘ng11204.83 ‘ 1723‘2577550227# 22.73 ‘
2.0 1.8 70pB 1.280
6‘198 ROWLEY,Thomas M2 Hun 4.1 L.1 404242 12.4 }z 419 31.0504.90 17.30 5L76 5.50 $ ‘ 2.80 ‘
2.52.2 bPG1.130
‘ ‘37414141411232118Top512804.85 ‘ 1715‘2563556227]{ 22.71 ‘
2.31.9 bPG1.130
7‘ 53 CRESCIMANNO,Sterl M1 Kil 4.3 4\0 424240 # 12.0 bPp1.0504.55 16.95 is 57 5. ss# ‘ 2.54 ‘
2.02.3 slg1.120
‘ ‘ 42403.7384.011.81.71.9 ‘pr 1.050 4.18 ‘ 15.98 ‘24.92 5.91 21.8% 21.89 ‘
2.12.0 sLg1.120
8‘241 WALCZYK,Dylan M2 Tea 3.6 4.F 414037 % 219 31.0503.88 15.58 25}81 5.48 % ‘ 1.06 ‘
1.6 1.7 bPp 1.050
404141394.01211.72.1 |3G 1.1304.14 16.24 |26.02 5.37 21.6]1 21.61
| | 1820 bPp 1.050 | | |
Filename: 46 N Waterville Valley 2010-03-14 12-25-0 5.fre Page 4




Event
(By Score)
USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat

Moguls
Female/Male
Waterville Valley

Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Time: 10:51 pm

T&L--> Alr-
o L‘sib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 J 4 J 5 T&L JTG J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Time Ptsl ‘ Run Event ‘
===‘=== == === __'T Pttt = ==== .’_.__ === ‘===== ======= |
9‘178 PARK,Nathan M1 Tea 3.84.1 Li 93.74.2 11.8 :{ 715 31.0504.07 15.87 25.605.58 2 ‘ 1.45
2124 TTTS 1.070
‘ ‘40383740361151718 ‘310503.97 ‘ 15.47 24.805.9721.44‘ 21.44
2.02.0 TTTS 1.070
10‘167 MURPHY,Troy M1 Gou 3.9 3.4 424240 12.1 1‘ 92.0 bF1.2404.88 16.98 25{27 5.74 ‘ ‘ 22.72
2.32.4 bPp1.050
‘ ‘ 34343.035411031415 ‘ bF 1.240 4.10 14.40 ‘22.88 6.90 21.34 21.30

11‘ 57 CURTZWILER,Marsha M2 Hea 3.4‘ 3.83.73.834
12‘ 54 CRONIN,Brandon M1? 4.03.7 P.l 3.93.6

13‘ 89 GOLDENBERG,Brande M1 Win 4.(? 4.04.24.03.9
‘ ‘ 2825202525

14‘139 LOVELL,Dillon M2 Str 4.0 3.9 4‘1 3.84.0
‘ ‘ 3523312524

15/133 LEE,Dalton M1 Tea4.23.93.93.84.1

3.024262828

16,251 WILSON,Blake = M2 Gou 3.6 3. 7‘ 3.33.73.6
2628222824

M1Ste4.14.14.44.13.7
‘201619131.2

18 122 KEATING,Nicholas M1 KMS 3.8 J 04.3433.9

‘ 7 68 DYER,Ryan
‘ ‘ 1021161412

1976 FARNY,Luke M2 Ssw 3.7 3.9 Jl.1 4238

‘ ‘ 090.11.20.80.1

20‘ 71 DZIEMIAN,Nicolas M2 Wat 3.6 3.4 4.04.03.9
‘ ‘ 0.10.10.10.10.1

21‘ 10 BARADARAN,Darius M2 KMS 3.8‘3.8 3.73.73.9

‘ ‘ 3.8353.83.93.811.42.01.9 ‘ sL 1.090 4.54

‘ ‘ 3.73.83.4353.911.01.8 2.0

2.12.3 bPp 1.050 ‘

10.9 1‘ 71.4 sLg1.1203.98 14.88 24.82 5.47 ‘ ‘ 20.35
2.22.1 bPp 1.050

‘ 15.94 ‘2703488208% 20.82

2.22.4 bPp 1.050

116 1‘.7 1.7 bPp 1.050 3.61 15.21 2$ 37 5.69 ‘ ‘ 20.90
2015 31.050

bPp 1.050 3.88 14.88 |25.68 5.54 20.42 20.42

1.81.8 31.050

12.0 1. 1.6 bL1.0504.21 16.21 25)68 5.54 ‘

L ‘ 21.75
12.3 bLG 1.130
4.

752321 bL .050 4.78 12.28 |25.08 5.83 18.11) 18.11
2222 bLG1.130 ‘ ‘
11.9 1‘ 2.1 31.0504.58 16.48 25. F? 5.74 22.22
2.22.3 bPG1.130
8.0141.7 31.0503.94

11.94 26.635.08 17.02 17.02
2.12.0 bPG1.130

11.92.32.3 bF 1.2405.42 17.32 24,43 6.15
2425 bL1.050 T
8.22.02.0 bF 1.2403.15

‘ 1.01.2 S0.610

‘ 23.47

11.35 25.545.6116.96 16.96

20.34
1.7 2.3 7opA 1.240 J
7.81.31.9 bPp1.050 3.97 11.77 '27.07 4.86 16.63 16.63
‘ 1.81.8 7opB 1.280
12.32.42.3 bF 1.2405.37 17.67 24,16 6.28 23.95

2.32.4 bL 1.050 { ‘
bF 1.240 3.49 8.29 25.385.68 13.97| 13.97
‘ 1.41.6 bPp1.050 ‘ ‘

10.9 ZLO 2.2 bPp 1.050 4.68 15.58 ZT .29 4.76 ‘
481.71.4 ‘

12.22.01.8 bF 1.2404.87 17.07 22.80 6.94 24.01
2424 bL1.050

5.87 24.79 5.97 1184‘ 11.84

421611 |bF1.2401.67 ‘
1181‘918 31.050 4.30 16.10 26L7 ‘2140
2.32.2 bL1.050
182122 |31.0502.25 4.05 ‘2932377 782‘ 7.82

‘ 21.07

2.02.0 bPp1.050
0.92 4none) 0.92 P.QZ

11.8 1‘.5 1.8 bL 1.050 3.83 15.63 25\89 5.44 ‘
03 .9 .3 4L 1.050 0.62 ‘

11.3 1‘ 62.0 bL1.0504.12 15.42 27,00 4.90 ‘ ‘ 20.32

20.32
1.71.8 70pB 1.280
22‘195 ROBERTSON,Matt M2? 4.1 4.L 394237 12.1 1‘ 8 1.6 31.0503.20 15.30 27.L0 4.75 ‘ ‘ 20.05 20.05
‘ J ‘ 1.31.4 bL 1.050 J ‘ ‘
23183 PERRY,Bruce Jr M3 Tea 3.5 3.7 3.6 3.6 3.9 10.91.81.3 3G 1.1304.31 15.21 27.454.68 19.89 19.89
‘ ‘ ‘ 2425 31.050 ‘ ‘
24 207 SEMMENS,Trevor M3? 2.93.4333.33.1 9.71.71.8 3G 1.1304.62 14.32 26,17 5.30 19.62 19.62
‘ ‘2522 bPG 1.130 ‘ ‘ ‘
25‘ 25 BOURRET,Austin M1 Par 3.6 S.ﬂ 3.63.63.8 10.9 1‘.7 2.0 bPp1.0503.73 14.63 27.17 4.82‘ ‘ 19.45 19.45
1.415 70pA 1.240
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Moguls Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Waterville Valley USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat

Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Time: 10:51 pm

E T&L--> J
ib Name GpRepJ1J2J3 4J

=== === == === __.r Pttt

= ==== .’._= ===

R

5 T&L J.6 J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Time Ptsl

26‘128 LANE,Andre M1 Ski 2.8 3.3 3.‘3 3234

27 3 ANDRINGA,Casey M3 Win 3.8 S.L 3.54.03.7

|
28‘180 PARKINSON,Ryan M2 Tel 3.1 3’5 3.63.63.2
29‘ 81 FORTIN,Paul M1 GSR 3.43.7 fx.z 3.73.4
30‘235 URBAN,Nicholas M2? 3.335 F.a 3.73.8
31‘ 63 DOOLITTLE,Brian M1 CVA 3.6 3.}5 3.73.335
32‘172 NORRIS,Trevor M3 Sun 3.6 3.8‘ 3.83.53.6
33‘ 51 CORTl,Jay M1 Mis 3.43.5 3.4 3.435

34 170 NELSON,Scott M1 Wat2.43.53.63.33.1

35‘200 SAFFELL,SeanR M1 Win 3.2 3.r 323628
36‘131 LARSON,Zane W M3 Win 3.5 3’7 3.63.83.3
37‘143 MARINO,Nicholas M2 Kil 2.8 3.6‘3.1 353.6

38‘ 24 BOURGOIN,Tanor M2 CVA 3.1 #.3 353232

39‘134 LEE,Simon M1 Ski 3.2 3.6 3.5 3.6 3.0

40‘ 93 GOODRICH,Nicholas M1 Wat 3.4 L 83.03.33.8

41 115 JONES,Nicholas D M2 Tel 3.5 3.

42‘ 75 EWING,Jameson M1 Wat 3.3 3. T 3.23435

353436

43‘189 POLLINGER,Max M1 Wat 3.6 3T4 3.03.622
44‘120 KASHIMA,Yamato M1 Hea 3.6 ﬁ.s 323433
45‘ 1 ADAMS,Huntington M2 Ssw 2.6 2.# 3.33329
46‘ 72 EGAN,Jack M2? 3133 3.7‘ 363.4
47‘119 KARIOTIS,Jack M4 Squ 3.1 3.3‘3.4 3434
48‘240 WADHAMS,Tyler M2 KMS 2.9 J.s 272526

49‘259 REILLY,Trevor M3Int2.8 3.2 3.‘0 3433

50‘187 PHAM,Zhachary M2 Wat 2.5 3.T 293.131

9.8 1.L$ 1.0 3G1.1303.14 12.94 23!706.50
‘ 1.81.4 bPp1.050 ‘

11.31.31.6 3p 1.050 3.35 14.65 28114.36‘
‘1817 bL 1.050 ‘

1031415 31.0503.62 13.92 26.61 5.09
2.21.8 bPp 1.050

Filename: 46 N Waterville Valley 2010-03-14 12-25-0

19.01 19.01+3

‘ 19.01 19.01+2

10.51,81.5 bPp 1.0504.14 14.64 28.37 4.23 18.87 18.87
2.11.8 70pA 1.240
10.5 1‘.7 1.8 3p1.0503.41 13.91 27’21 4.80 ‘ ‘ 18.71 18.71 ‘
1416 31.050
10.6 2‘.1 20 31.0503.61 14.21 28.#8 4.33 ‘ ‘ 18.54 18.54 ‘
1.51.3 bPp 1.050
11.0 1‘.9 1.6 S0.6102.84 13.84 27.L14 4.69 ‘ ‘ 18.53 18.53 ‘
1.71.7 bPp 1.050
10.3 1‘ 51.7 bPp 1.050 3.78 14.08 2zl3 08 4.37 ‘ ‘ 18.45 18.45 ‘
L1618 70pA 1.240 L ‘ ‘ ‘
991314 3p1.0503.26 13.16 26.285.25 18.41 18.41
‘ 1.61.3 7p1.280 ‘ ‘ ‘
10.01.91.6 31.0503.56 13.56 27.58 4.62 18.18 18.18
1617 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
10.81.51.3 31.0503.30 14.10 28.77 4.04 18.14 18.14
1.81.7 bL1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
10.2 1‘.8 1.6 31.0503.57 13.77 28. Fo 4.27 ‘ ‘ 18.04 18.04 ‘
1.61.8 bL 1.050
9.7 1.# 1.5 bL1.0503.77 13.47 27. Fe 4.48 ‘ ‘ 17.95 17.95 ‘
1.9 2.3 bPp 1.050
10.3 1‘ 51.5 3p1.0503.35 13.65 28\35 424 ‘ ‘ 17.89 17.89 ‘
1.6 1.8 bPp 1.050
9.7 1.L3 1.7 bPp 1.050 3.53 13.23 27‘ 50 4.61 ‘ ‘ 17.84 17.84 ‘
‘ 1.6 1.4 bF1.240 L ‘ ‘ ‘
1041213 31.0503.10 13.50 28.22 4.31 17.81 17.81
‘ 1.51.7 sLg1.120 ‘ ‘ ‘
10.21.81.9 3p1.0503.18 13.38 28,48 4.18 17.56 17.56
‘121.0 3G 1.130 ’ ‘ ‘ ‘
10.01.61.3 31.0503.25 13.25 29.06 3.90 17.15 17.15
‘ 1.51.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
10.0 1‘4 1.0 3G 1.1303.87 13.87 3?.80 3.06 ‘ ‘ 16.93 16.93 ‘
2.02.3 sLG 1.170
9.1 1.# 1.6 31.0503.46 12.56 28. #4 435 ‘ ‘ 16.91 16.91 ‘
1.71.8 bL 1.050
10.3 1‘.2 1.1 31.0502.67 12.97 30. Es 3.27 ‘ ‘ 16.24 16.24 ‘
1.41.4 bPp 1.050
10.1 1‘.6 1.5 31.0503.51 13.61 32. Ls 2.39 ‘ ‘ 16.00 16.00 ‘
Ll.B 1.8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
7.82.22.0 31.0503.46 11.26 27. is 4.73 15.99 15.99
‘ 1.01.4 bL 1.050 ‘ ‘
951918 31.0503.30 12.80 30.70 3.10 15.90 15.90
‘ 151.1 3p 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
9.1 LP .8 bL1.0502.45 11.55 28.39 4.22 15.77 15.77
1611 sLg1.120 ‘ ‘ ‘
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Moguls Event
Female/Male (By Score)
Waterville Valley USSA-EF2010-46 N Wat

Date: Mar 14, 2010 (Sun)
Time: 10:51 pm

T Air-
L‘sib Name Gp Rep J 1 J 2 J 3 J 4 J 5 T&L JTG J.7 Jumps DofD Airs Judge ‘Time Ptsl ‘ Run Event ‘
——— === —— m—— __.r 1 — .’_.== ——— ===== e o o |
51‘163 MOSES,Nathan M2 Sun 3.0 3.4; 3.13.33.0 9.4 1.L1 1.4 31.0502.78 12.18 30.213.34 ‘ 15.52 15.52 |
‘ ‘ Ll.z 1.3 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
52 17 BOCKHAHN,Carson M1Bri1.41.51.71.7 1.2 461.91.8 7opA1.2404.12 8.72 23.916.40 15.12 15.12
‘ ‘ ‘1520 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
53,102 HATTABAUGH, Trevor M3 Par 2.2,2.6 2.7 2.8 3.0 811510 3p1.0503.04 11.14 30.60 3.15 14.29 14.29
‘ ‘ 1.6 1.7 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
54|99 HARFST,Leif M2 Whi 2.4 2.3 2,9 3.0 2.0 7.61. 31.0503.92 11.52 31.66 2.64 14.16 14.16
1 7 2 0 3G1.130
55‘156 MILLER,Taylor M1 Ssw 2.3 2.4 F.a 2922 F 1.3 31.0502.93 10.23 29. ?7 3.65 ‘ ‘ 13.88 13.88 ‘
1.51.5 bPp 1.050
56‘130 LANG,Colin  M2Tea231.8 1\9 2.31.8 % 1.0 3p1.0502.88 8.88 29. #o 3.83 ‘ ‘ 12.71 12.71 ‘
1.81.4 31.050
57‘ 32 BRINGHURST, Tanner M2 Peb 1.8‘2.7 282114 6.61/4 1.5 3p1.0503.58 10.18 32. ks 2.11 ‘ ‘ 12.29 12.29 ‘
1.91.8 sLg1.120
58‘216 SMITH,Evan  M3? 2.62.4 2.L3 2823 L 1.4 31.0502.83 10.63 34. zi 81.22 ‘ ‘ 11.85 11.85 ‘
‘ ‘ Ll 512 3p1.050 L ‘ ‘ ‘
59' 48 COHEN,Gabriel M2Was1.01.41.41.7 1.3 31.0503.28 7.38 42.7 7.38 7.38
‘ ‘ ‘ 1. 3 1.3 70pA 1.240 ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
60,124 KEIM,Tanner M2 Par 0.9 0.3 0.2 0.2 0.2 071414 31050236 3.06 30.962.98 6.04 6.04
‘ 9 .8 bPp 1.050 ‘ ‘ ‘
61224 STEVENS,Thomas M5 Mis 1.71.11.0 1.7 1.5 432. S0.6101.32 5.62 50.74 5.62 5.62
‘ PRy, ‘ ‘ ‘
62‘194 RICHARDSON,Joey M2 Sun 0.8 ‘0.8 0.11.00.1 171112 31.0502.62 4.32 35.9F 0.55 ‘ ‘ 487 4.87 ‘
1.31.4 3p1.050
63‘ 83 FRIEDRICH,Max B M4 Nyb 1.2 043 1.21.50.4 2.8 1# 1.0 S0.6100.67 3.47 46.42 ‘ ‘ 3.47 3.47 ‘
64‘191 QUADREL,Steven T M4 Whi 0.1 $ 10.30.10.7 L) TS 0.790 2.12 2.62 40.{5 ‘ ‘ 2.62 2.62 ‘
314 31.050
65‘ 96 GRAVELL,Jeremy P M1 Kil 0.1 0. l 0.20.50.1 0.4 1L 1.3 bT1.0501.31 1.71 (non‘e) ‘ ‘ 1.71 171 ‘
66‘ 33 BROTEN,Kevin M2 Ste 0.1 0.1 L 10.30.1 0.3 JI 31.0501.36 1.66 37. 18‘ ‘ ‘ 1.66 1.66 ‘
| | | €8 100 . | |
67‘104 HAWORTH,Ryan M3 Nyb ‘ dns ‘ dns (none) ‘ ‘ ‘ dns dns ‘
\ \ \ \ \ \ \
ale = 24.74, Female = 20.26
Winfree 2010.07, A Rules, Rand=12 @ 2:18p(10-3-12), M, Elim
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